
RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME*
1 Thurs 1 April Norwood Coopers Stadium 7.40pm

2 Sat 10 April Central District Alberton Oval 2.10pm

3 Sat 17 April South Adelaide Flinders University Stadium 2.10pm

4 Sat 24 April Glenelg ACH Group Stadium 6.30pm

5 Sun 2 May Eagles Alberton Oval 2.10pm

6 Sat 8 May Adelaide Adelaide Oval 3:35pm

7 Sat 22 May North Adelaide Alberton Oval 2.30pm

8 Sat 29 May West Adelaide Alberton Oval 2.35pm

9 BYE

10 Sat 12 June Eagles Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2.10pm*

11 Sun 20 June Sturt Alberton Oval 2.10pm

12 Wknd of Sat 26 June North Adelaide Prospect Oval TBC

13 Wknd of Sat 3 July Central District X Convenience Oval TBC

14 Wknd of Sat 10 July Norwood Alberton Oval TBC

15 Wknd of Sat 17 July West Adelaide Hisense Stadium TBC

16 Wknd of Sat 24 July Glenelg Alberton Oval TBC

17 Wknd of Sat 7 Aug Adelaide Adelaide Oval TBC

18 Wknd of Sat 14 Aug Sturt Unley Oval TBC

19 Wknd of Sat 21 Aug South Adelaide Alberton Oval TBC

*Adelaide Oval match times subject to change

2021 FIXTURE


